CAMBRIDGE BIO

Provider of Quality Products for Life Science

Cat No.:
Product Name:
Description:
Type:
Property:
Source:
Applications:

Formulation:

Immunogen:

Specificity:

Purity:

Storage:

Limitation:

Anti-NS3 (HCV)

01-15-0118

Anti-NS3 (HCV)

Anti-NS3 (HCV)

lgG1

Mouse monoclonal Antibody
Mouse

WB, ELISA, IP, IF

Each vial contains 100 ug purified 1gG in 100 ul
PBS(1mg/ml) with 40% glycerol.

Peptide from a conserved region of NS3 polypeptide of
Hepatitis C virus (a.a. 1157-1166) (PISYLKGSSG)

Reacts with a conserved epitope in NS3 polypeptide of
Hepatitis C virus (a.a. 1157-1166) (PISYLKGSSG)

>95%

Store at -20°C, Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.

For research use only, not for use in diagnostic procedures.

Cambridge B

o D450

4
35 =
3
2.5 AW
> g} —4—BSA-Peptide
1.5 \\
1 q-\\
0.5 <
0 G
O & H
S & 00@ & e@b &
S O
b3 Y N N
Dilution
iolagics Inc, To order please visit us at http://www.cambridgebiologics.com.cn pagel




